
PACHET DIVERSE ARTICOLE-3

I.D.: 90823232

Data publicarii	15.12.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 840,34 RON - 840,34 RON

Descriere: 1 DIBLU PLASTIC+HOLSURUB PT BETON 10X140 B 40 1.68 67.23 12.77 2 SAIBA PLATA M10 ZINCATA B 35 0.17 5.88 1.12 3 DISC PASLA SLEFUIT B 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 4 BISON SILICON SANITAR ALB 280ML B 2 21.01 42.02 7.98 5 SITA SCURGERE CHIUVETA B 6 2.52 15.13 2.87 6 BROASCA USA INGROPATA BUTUC B 2 42.02 84.03 15.97 7 MANER CU SILD B 2 21.01 42.02 7.98 8 BUTUC BROASCA 70MM EGAL B 2 42.02 84.03 15.97 9 SCURGERE CADITA PLASTIC B 2 50.42 100.84 19.16 10 FLOTOR WC 3/8 B 4 27.73 110.92 21.08 11 RACORD EVACUARE WC B 4 27.73 110.92 21.08 12 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2-1/2 B 6 21.01 126.05 23.95 13 REZERVA BUTELIE GAZ 410ML B 2 10.92 21.85 4.15
